
Supplemental Table 2:

Di�erence t-statistic

Correlations That Significantly Changed Between the Pearson and Partial Models

0.23
0.18
0.16
0.15
0.10

Net Worth: Income*
Risk Tolerance: Extraversion

Net Worth: Openness*
Risk Tolerance: Agreeableness

Risk Tolerance: Literacy*

4.774
3.696
3.274
3.065
2.030

p-value

< .001
< .001
0.001
0.002
0.043

Variables

Note: Correlations indicated with an astrisk (*) became nonsigi�cant at the .05 level with the inclusion of covariates (age, gender, and education).


