Supplemental Table 2:	Correlations That Significantly Changed Between the Pearson and Partial Models		
Variables	Difference	t-statistic	p-value
Net Worth: Income*	0.23	4.774	< .001
Risk Tolerance: Extraversion	0.18	3.696	< .001
Net Worth: Openness*	0.16	3.274	0.001
Risk Tolerance: Agreeableness	0.15	3.065	0.002
Risk Tolerance: Literacy*	0.10	2.030	0.043
Note Correlations indicated with an activity (*) became paneticificant at the OF level with the inclusion of sourceites (age, gender and education)			

Note: Correlations indicated with an astrisk (*) became nonsigificant at the .05 level with the inclusion of covariates (age, gender, and education).